
Mediterranean Olives, Garlic And Herbs (GF)
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella
Roasted Honey Cashews, Cajun Spices (GF)
Warm Flatbread & Houmous

3.50
4.50
3.50
4.50

to nibble

Made in Bawtry Soup of the Day (GF)			 
	
Sweet Chilli Chicken
With Thai salad and mint yogurt

Crispy Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings
Served with aioli dip or a blue cheese mayonnaise

Baked Camembert
Garlic & Rosemary infused with a selection of breads (Gluten 
free option available)
		
Warm Goats Cheese Bon Bons	
With beetroot puree, rocket & herb oil

Potted Chicken liver Parfait				  
Fig & plum chutney, toasted brioche (Gluten free option 
available) 

Woodland Mushroom Pot			 
With Yorkshire Blue cheese, thyme, toasted
brioche (Gluten free option available)

Thai Fishcakes 					   
With a Thai salad, mango & lime dressing

Chicken Tikka Skewers (GF)				  
With salad & mint yogurt

5.95

8.95

7.95

9.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

Superfood salad (GF) (V) (VE)			
Quinoa, pomegranate, beetroot, tender stem broccoli, 
butternut squash ribbons, avocado, basil dressing & a sprinkle 
of seeds

Add sticky tofu (V) (VE)	
Add grilled halloumi (GF) (V) 
Add king prawns in garlic & parsley butter (GF)
Add salmon fillet (GF)
Add chicken strips (GF)	
Add beef fillet strips (GF)

Chicken Caesar (GF)			 
Chicken strips, cos lettuce, croutons, pancetta, anchovies & 
Caesar dressing

12.50

15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
17.95

15.95

starters

salad

sunday dinner 
5 course set menu

£24.95 pp



12.50

15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
17.95

15.95

Beef Medallions (GF)
Dauphinoise potatoes & peppercorn sauce

Wilkinson’s Butchers Of Bawtry Pork, Cheddar & 
Caramelised Onion Sausages	
Served with spring onion mash, garden peas & onion gravy

Crown Chicken Kiev
Served with skin on fries, garden peas

Tandoori Chicken Breast
With Jasmine rice & naan bread

Crispy Pork Belly (GF)
With smoked Applewood Cheesy mash, Pancetta cabbage & 
Scrumpy cider sauce

Rack of Lamb (GF)
Dauphinoise potatoes, pea purée, roasted carrot & red wine 
jus

Sheffield’s Own Henderson’s Relish Beef Pie 
Served with hand-cut chips & garden peas

19.95

16.95

18.95

18.95

18.95

19.95

16.95

8oz Fillet Steak					   
Skin on fries, onion rings & watercress

10oz 30 Day Aged Sirloin Steak			 
Skin on fries, onion rings & watercress

Crown Mixed Grill 
Fillet steak, pork medallion, chicken breast, liver, gammon, 
Cumberland sausages, fried eggs, onion rings, skin on fries & 
a sauce of your choice

Wagyu Burger					   
Wagyu Burger, smoked Applewood cheese, 
bacon jam, skin on fries & onion rings 

Southern Friend Chicken Burger		
With gem lettuce, sliced tomatoes & mayonnaise, served with 
skin on fries
 
Add to grills:

Sauces (GF)– peppercorn, diane, port wine & stilton, 
beef dripping
Grilled cherry tomatoes & mushrooms	
Double fried eggs				  
Tempura King prawn skewer (4)

26.95

24.95

26.95

17.95

15.95

3.00

3.00
3.00
8.00

from the grill

mains

sunday dinner 
5 course set menu

Vegetarian & Vegan Menu available on request

ALLERGENS 
We appreciate how important it is that the food we serve you meets your dietary requirements, 
therefore, please can we ask you to clearly tell your server that you require a gluten free option 
and if you have food allergies – thanks.  Please ask your server as other dishes can be adapted.
(GF) Gluten Free  (V) Vegetarian  (VE) Vegan



Woodland Mushroom Risotto (GF)	 		
With Grana Padano

Seafood Risotto (GF)
Cod, salmon, king prawns with Grana Padano

Classic Spaghetti Carbonara
With pancetta & Grana Padano

Chicken Penne Pasta	
With pesto, pine nuts & Grana Padano

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

risotto & pasta

Yorkshire Platter		
Pork pie, crispy hen’s egg, sausage roll, hand 
carved ham, Yorkshire cheese (Fountains Gold & 
Yorkshire Blue), Potted chicken liver parfait, bread 
selection, chutney, sliced apple

Surf & Turf Platter
Tempura prawns, Thai fishcakes, sweet chilli 
chicken, mini burgers, chicken wings, skin on 
fries, onion rings, sweet chilli & BBQ dips

Vegetarian Platter (V)
Mushroom pot, goats cheese bon bons, Halloumi 
fries, sticky tofu, sweet potato fries, houmous, 
olives & warm flatbread

19.95

19.95

19.95

sharing platters

Seared Thai Seabass (GF)
With Jasmine rice & stir fried greens
	
Posh Fish ‘Fizz’ & Chips 
Prosecco battered cod loin, hand-cut chips & garden peas 

Teriyaki Salmon
Served with egg noodles & a vegetable stir fry

Cod Loin
With spring onion mash & wilted spinach, glazed with mature 
cheddar cheese sauce

fish

19.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

All served with garlic ciabatta (Gluten Free Garlic Ciabatta Available) 


