to nibble

Mediterranean Olives, Garlic And Herbs (GF) Garlic Bread with Mozzarella Roasted Honey Cashews, Cajun Spices (GF) Warm Flatbread & Houmous	3.50 4.50 3.50 4.50
starters	
Made in Bawtry Soup of the Day (GF)	5.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken With Thai salad and mint yogurt	8.95
Crispy Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings Served with aioli dip or a blue cheese mayonnaise	7.95
Baked Camembert Garlic & Rosemary infused with a selection of breads (Gluten free option available)	9.95
Warm Goats Cheese Bon Bons With beetroot puree, rocket & herb oil	8.95
Potted Chicken liver Parfait Fig & plum chutney, toasted brioche (Gluten free option available)	7.95
Woodland Mushroom Pot With Yorkshire Blue cheese, thyme, toasted brioche (Gluten free option available)	7.95
Thai Fishcakes With a Thai salad, mango & lime dressing	7.95
Chicken Tikka Skewers (GF) With salad & mint yogurt	8.95
salad	
Superfood salad (GF) (V) (VE) Quinoa, pomegranate, beetroot, tender stem broccoli, butternut squash ribbons, avocado, basil dressing & a sprinkle of seeds	12.50
Add sticky tofu (V) (VE) Add grilled halloumi (GF) (V)	15.95 15.95

Add grilled halloumi (GF) (V)	15.95
Add king prawns in garlic & parsley butter (GF)	15.95
Add salmon fillet (GF)	15.95
Add chicken strips (GF)	15.95
Add beef fillet strips (GF)	17.95
Chicken Caesar (GF) Chicken strips, cos lettuce, croutons, pancetta, anchovies &	15.95

CI

sunday dinner 5 course set menu

£24.95 pp

mains

Beef Medallions (GF) Dauphinoise potatoes & peppercorn sauce	19.95
Wilkinson's Butchers Of Bawtry Pork, Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Sausages Served with spring onion mash, garden peas & onion gravy	16.95
Crown Chicken Kiev Served with skin on fries, garden peas	18.95
Tandoori Chicken Breast With Jasmine rice & naan bread	18.95
Crispy Pork Belly (GF) With smoked Applewood Cheesy mash, Pancetta cabbage & Scrumpy cider sauce	18.95
Rack of Lamb (GF) Dauphinoise potatoes, pea purée, roasted carrot & red wine jus	19.95
Sheffield's Own Henderson's Relish Beef Pie Served with hand-cut chips & garden peas	16.95
from the grill	
8oz Fillet Steak Skin on fries, onion rings & watercress	26.95
10oz 30 Day Aged Sirloin Steak Skin on fries, onion rings & watercress	24.95
Crown Mixed Grill Fillet steak, pork medallion, chicken breast, liver, gammon, Cumberland sausages, fried eggs, onion rings, skin on fries & a sauce of your choice	26.95
Wagyu Burger Wagyu Burger, smoked Applewood cheese, bacon jam, skin on fries & onion rings	17.95
Southern Friend Chicken Burger With gem lettuce, sliced tomatoes & mayonnaise, served with skin on fries	15.95
Add to grills: Sauces (GF)– peppercorn, diane, port wine & stilton, beef dripping Grilled cherry tomatoes & mushrooms Double fried eggs Tempura King prawn skewer (4)	3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00

Vegetarian & Vegan Menu available on request

ALLERGENS We appreciate how important it is that the food we serve you meets your dietary requirements, therefore, please can we ask you to clearly tell your server that you require a gluten free option and if you have food allergies – thanks. Please ask your server as other dishes can be adapted. (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan

risotto & pasta

All served with garlic ciabatta (Gluten Free Garlic Ciabatta Available)

Woodland Mushroom Risotto (GF) With Grana Padano	15.95
Seafood Risotto (GF) Cod, salmon, king prawns with Grana Padano	15.95
Classic Spaghetti Carbonara With pancetta & Grana Padano	15.95
Chicken Penne Pasta With pesto, pine nuts & Grana Padano	15.95

fish

Seared Thai Seabass (GF) With Jasmine rice & stir fried greens	19.95
Posh Fish 'Fizz' & Chips Prosecco battered cod loin, hand-cut chips & garden peas	16.95
Teriyaki Salmon Served with egg noodles & a vegetable stir fry	16.95
Cod Loin With spring onion mash & wilted spinach, glazed with mature cheddar cheese sauce	16.95

sharing platters

Pork pi carved Yorksh	ire Platter e, crispy hen's egg, sausage roll, hand ham, Yorkshire cheese (Fountains Gold & ire Blue), Potted chicken liver parfait, bread on, chutney, sliced apple	19.95	
Tempu chicker	Turf Platter ra prawns, Thai fishcakes, sweet chilli n, mini burgers, chicken wings, skin on nion rings, sweet chilli & BBQ dips	19.95	
Mushro fries, s	urian Platter (V) som pot, goats cheese bon bons, Halloumi ticky tofu, sweet potato fries, houmous, & warm flatbread	19.95	